
SUMMER PROGRAMMES  
Undergraduate Summer School 2019 

This timetable is subject to change. 

Psychology & Profiling of Terrorism, Session Two  

Classroom: Nash Theatre  

 Monday 22 July Tuesday 23 July Wednesday 24 July Thursday 25 July Friday 26 July 

Morning 
9am – 12noon 

Introductory class: 
General Introduction 

Academic session: 
Introduction to Studying 
Modern Terrorism 

Academic session: 
Ideology and Motivation in 
Terrorism  

Academic session: 
Case Study: Islamic State in 
Libya  

Academic session: 
Policing, Intelligence and 
the Military 

SKILLS SESSIONS 
(Optional) 

  SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

 

Essay Writing Session  
12:00-1:00pm   
BH (S) 4.04  

 

Afternoon 
 

Enrolment: 12pm-1pm 

Room: FWB 2.87 
Welcome Talk: 4:00-
4:45pm 
Room: FWB B5 

    

 Monday 29 July Tuesday 30 July Wednesday 31 July Thursday 1 August Friday 2 August 

Morning 
9am – 12noon 

Academic session: 
Foreign Policy and 
International 
Counterterrorism 
Cooperation  

Academic session: 
Gender & Terrorism 
 

Study Day  
 

Academic session: 
Crime Terror-Nexus  

Academic session: 
Children & Terrorism 
 

SKILLS SESSIONS 
(Optional) 

  SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

  

Afternoon 
 

     

 Monday 5 August Tuesday 6 August Wednesday 7 August Thursday 8 August Friday 9 August 

Morning 
9am – 12noon 

Academic session: 
Museum Day  
 

Academic session: 
 Socialisation and 
Mobilisation  
 

Academic session: 
Strategies and Tactics of 
Terrorist Campaigns  

Academic session: 
Countering Violent 
Extremism (CVE) 

Academic session: 
Summary of Course  
Students to complete 
online feedback survey 



   
 

   
 

 

 

SKILLS SESSIONS 
(Optional) 

   SKILLS SESSION  

12:30-1:30pm 

 

Afternoon 
 

     


